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START WITH A HORTICOPIA® PROFESSIONAL

HORTICOPIA® Professional Essentials - $495

THE PLANT REFERENCE CONTAINING 15,300 PICTURES FOR 4,290 PLANTS AND DATA TO VIEW, SEARCH AND PRINT.

HORTICOPIA® Professional Plus Edition- $795

CONTAINS THE ESSENTIALS PLANT AND PICTURE LIBRARY AND BOTH WooDY PLUs AND HERBACEOUS PLuUS LIBRARIES FOR 25,600 PICTURES
FOR 9,750+ PLANTS AND DATA. A SAVINGS OF $50 OVER PURCHASING PRODUCTS SEPARATELY.

HORTICOPIA” Professional Studio Edition- $895

THE STUDIO CONTAINS EVERYTHING IN THE ABOVE PLUS EDITION AND ALSO THE AUTHORING PLUS MODULE.
A SAVINGS OF $ 100 OVER PURCHASING PRODUCTS SEPARATELY.

NAME

ComPANY

ADDRESS

E-mAIL

METHOD OF PAYMENT:
CHeck MASTERCARD Visa DiscovER AMERICANEXPRESS

Crepit CArRD NoO

EXPIRES
SIGNATURE CODE ___

SIGNATURE

TELEPHONE

NAME & ADDRESS ON CREDIT CARD IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE

Horticoria, INc. ¢ PO Box 100 ¢ HArRwoob, MD 20776
PHoNE: 800-560-6186 ¢ Fax: 800-560-6186
INFO@HORTICOPIA.COM
GO TO WWW.HORTICOPIA.COM TO ORDER ONLINE

INCREASE YOUR COLLECTION OF PLANTS BY ADDING ANY OF THE

FOLLOWING LIBRARIES AND PORTFOLIOS
LIBRARIES
Woody Plus LiBrRARY -
6,590 PICTURES FOR 2,010 PLANTS AND DATA

Herbaceous Plus LiBrARY -
3,7 15 PICTURES FOR 2,450 PLANTS AND DATA

Japanese Maples by Francie Schroeder LiBRARY -
1500 PICTURES FOR 431 PLANTS AND DATA

Interior Plants LiBRARY -
800 PICTURES FOR 450 PLANTS AND DATA

Aquatic and Marginal Plants LiBRARY -
730 PICTURES FOR 430 PLANTS AND DATA

PorTFOLIOS

Armitage Herbaceous Selections -
5,500 picTures FOrR 3,500 PLANTS

Portfolio of Herbaceous Plants, Vol. 1 -
2,500 PricTures For 1,600 PLANTS

Portfolio of Woody Plants, Vol. 1 -
3,100 PricTures For 1,500 pLANTS

BooOsT YOUR SOFTWARE WITH MORE POWER
Garden Studio® MobuLE For STupio EDiTion -
DESIGN AND PRINT SIGNS, LABELS AND TAGS
Garden Studio® MobuLE For PLus or EssenTiALs EDITION -
DESIGN AND PRINT SIGNS, LABELS AND TAGS(INCLUDES AUTHORING PLUS
MobuLE)

Networking MobuLE -
SERVER BASED CAPABILITY FOR YOUR LAN
Networking Plus Adds Read-Only Users -
ADDS 4 READ-ONLY USERS TO YOUR NETWORK
Authoring Plus MobDuLE -

$175
$175
$150
$150

$150

$150
$100

$100

$350

$500

$300

$100

$150

®
cHANGE HORTICOPIA PLANTS, PICTURES AND DATA & ADD YOUR OWN

Hardware Key -
PROVIDES PORTABILITY OF THE HORTPRO SOFTWARE LICENSE

AbpitioNAL HORTICOPIA® PRODUCTS

Education Edition
S/H FREE IF PRODUCT DOWNLOADED; $20 FOR PRODUCT ON FLASH DRIVE.

ExPERT NOTES: PESTS AND DISEASES FOR HERBACEOUS PLANTS
Expert Notes: lllustrated Pruning & Planting

SHIPPING & HANDLING (USA ADDRESSES) ProbucT TOTAL
$ 15 FOR ORDERS OVER $ 150;
$8 FOR ORDERS UNDER $ 100;
ADD $4 For CANADA OR $ 10 ELSEWHERE.

OVERNIGHT AVAILABLE (USA ADDRESSES ONLY) $40

MD ADDRESSES, ADD 6% TAX
SUBTOTAL
S/H
ToTAL

$45

$120

$90
$90



