## HORTICOPIA®

## START WITH A HORTICOPIA® Professional

HORTICOPIA® Professional Essentials - \$495

The plant reference containing 15,300 pictures for 4,290 plants and data to view, search and print.

## HORTICOPIA® Professional Plus Edition- \$795

Contains the Essentials plant and picture library and both Woody Plus and Herbaceous Plus Libraries for 25,600 pictures FOR 9.750+ PLANTS AND DATA. A SAVINGS OF \$50 OVER PURCHASING PRODUCTS SEPARATELY.

NCREASE YOUR COLLECTION OF PLANTS BY ADDING ANY OF THE

## HORTICOPIA® Professional Studio Edition- \$895

The Studio contains everything in the above Plus Edition and also the Authoring Plus module.

A savings of \$100 over purchasing products separately.

	FOLLOWING LIBRARIES AND PORTFOLIOS	
N	Libraries	
Name Company	Woody Plus Library - 6,590 pictures for 2,010 plants and data	\$175
Address	Herbaceous Plus Library - 3.715 pictures for 2.450 plants and data	\$175
A ADDIKESS	Japanese Maples by Francie Schroeder Library - 1500 Pictures for 431 Plants and data	\$150
	Interior Plants Library - 800 pictures for 450 plants and data	\$150
	Aquatic and Marginal Plants Library - 730 pictures for 430 plants and data	\$150
E-mail	D	
Method of Payment:	Portfolios Armitage Herbaceous Selections - 5,500 pictures for 3,500 plants	\$150
CHECK MASTERCARD VISA DISCOVER AMERICANEXPRESS	Portfolio of Herbaceous Plants, Vol. 1 - 2,500 pictures for 1,600 plants	\$100
Credit Card No	Portfolio of Woody Plants, Vol. 1 - 3,100 pictures for 1,500 plants	\$100
Expires	Boost your software with more power	
Signature Code	Garden Studio <sup>®</sup> Module for Studio Edition - DESIGN AND PRINT SIGNS, LABELS AND TAGS	\$350
Signature	Garden Studio <sup>®</sup> Module for Plus or Essentials Edition - design and print signs, labels and tags{includes Authoring Plu	\$500 JS
Telephone	Module)	
Name & address on Credit Card if different from above	Networking Module - server based capability for your LAN	\$300
	Networking Plus Adds Read-Only Users - ADDS 4 READ-ONLY USERS TO YOUR NETWORK	\$100
	Authoring Plus Module - change HORTICOPIA® plants, pictures and data & add your c	\$150 DWN
	Hardware Key - PROVIDES PORTABILITY OF THE HORTPRO SOFTWARE LICENSE	\$45
	Additional HORTICOPIA® Products	
	Education Edition  S/H free if product downloaded; \$20 for product on flash drive.	\$120
	Expert Notes: Pests and Diseases for Herbaceous Plants	\$90
	Expert Notes: Illustrated Pruning & Planting	\$90

HORTICOPIA, INC. • PO Box 100 • HARWOOD, MD 20776 PHONE: 800-560-6186 • Fax: 800-560-6186 INFO@HORTICOPIA.COM GO TO WWW.HORTICOPIA.COM TO ORDER ONLINE

SHIPPING & HANDLING (USA ADDRESSES)	Product total	
\$15 FOR ORDERS OVER \$150;	MD addresses, add 6% tax	
\$8 for orders under \$100; Add \$4 for Canada or \$10 elsewhere. Overnight available (USA addresses only	Subtotal	
	S/H	
	TOTAL	

Expert Notes: Illustrated Pruning & Planting